
TOTAL TOTALS

POST NAME SINGLES DOUBLES TEAMS OVERALL WON

SINGLES GAIL SCHNITKER 100.00$       100.00$     100.00$           

KELLY BROWN 100.00$       90.00$      190.00$     290.00$           

JOHN LONG 95.00$         90.00$       100.00$   285.00$     575.00$           

VICTOR MAXWELL 95.00$         100.00$     85.00$      280.00$     855.00$           

JIM WAGNER 90.00$         90.00$       945.00$           

CODIE DEATON 90.00$         85.00$       95.00$      270.00$     1,215.00$       

KAKICA SHAW 85.00$         80.00$       80.00$    100.00$   345.00$     1,560.00$       

JARMEL SHAW 85.00$         100.00$   185.00$     1,745.00$       

ROB HINKLE 80.00$         80.00$       1,825.00$       

GARY BACKRATH 80.00$         80.00$       1,905.00$       

DOUBLES ZACK MCKINZIE 100.00$     2,005.00$       

VICTOR MAXWELL 100.00$      85.00$      2,005.00$       

DARCIE KEIRNS 95.00$       80.00$    175.00$     2,180.00$       

KEVIN LAHNG 95.00$       80.00$    175.00$     2,355.00$       

LISA MERTEN 95.00$       95.00$       2,450.00$       

DAVID HILL 95.00$       70.00$      165.00$     2,615.00$       

GAVIN LONG  90.00$       90.00$       2,705.00$       

BOB TULLY 90.00$       75.00$      165.00$     2,870.00$       

JOHN LONG 90.00$       2,870.00$       

RUSS POWELL  90.00$       90.00$       2,960.00$       

CODIE DEATON 85.00$       2,960.00$       

CORY HATHAWAY 85.00$       85.00$       3,045.00$       

MIKE OUTRICH 85.00$       85.00$       3,130.00$       

RYAN MEYER 85.00$       70.00$      155.00$     3,285.00$       

TONY KELLERMAN 80.00$       80.00$       3,365.00$       

ARTHUR HARRIS 80.00$       80.00$       3,445.00$       

CHUCK WILSON 80.00$       3,525.00$       

JUSTIN COOPER 80.00$       3,605.00$       

REX BRENNEMAN 80.00$       $100.00 180.00$     3,785.00$       

COLBY EHLERS 80.00$       $100.00 85.00$      265.00$     4,050.00$       



TOTAL TOTALS

POST NAME SINGLES DOUBLES TEAMS OVERALL WON

TEAM REX BRENNEMAN $100.00 4,050.00$       

COLBY EHLERS $100.00 4,050.00$       

CHRIS EHLERS $100.00  100.00$     4,150.00$       

RILEY EHLERS $100.00 100.00$     4,250.00$       

CASSANDRA CHATMAN 95.00$    95.00$       4,345.00$       

SUSIE SHAW 95.00$    95.00$       4,440.00$       

TIMOTHY WILLIAMS 95.00$    95.00$       4,535.00$       

DARRIN DEWITT  95.00$    95.00$       4,630.00$       

SUSAN HUNKELE 95.00$    95.00$       4,725.00$       

RUBY HUTCHENS 95.00$    95.00$       4,820.00$       

KATHY TURNER 95.00$    80.00$      175.00$     4,995.00$       

MARCIE MCNEAL(LAWSON) 95.00$    95.00$       5,090.00$       

NIKKI HOLE 90.00$    90.00$       5,180.00$       

DAVE HOLE 90.00$    90.00$       5,270.00$       

JERRY MARTENS 90.00$    90.00$       5,360.00$       

BRIT HOLE 90.00$    90.00$       5,450.00$       

CHUCK CARPENTER 90.00$    90.00$       5,540.00$       

MICHAEL CHAFFIN 90.00$    90.00$       5,630.00$       

BRYAN VOSS 90.00$    90.00$       5,720.00$       

MARK DANIEL 90.00$    90.00$       5,810.00$       

STEVE MALONEY 85.00$    75.00$      160.00$     5,970.00$       

RONALD GREGORY 85.00$    85.00$       6,055.00$       

JODI COUCH 85.00$    85.00$       6,140.00$       

JASON ROBB 85.00$    85.00$       6,225.00$       

BROOKE LONG 85.00$    85.00$       6,310.00$       

JO ANN FLYNN 85.00$    80.00$      165.00$     6,475.00$       

ROGER POEPPELMIER 85.00$    85.00$       6,560.00$       

DAN DONALDSON 85.00$    85.00$       6,645.00$       

DARCIE KEIRNS 80.00$    6,645.00$       

ROBB HUNTSMAN 80.00$    90.00$      170.00$     6,815.00$       

CHRIS MILLER 80.00$    80.00$       6,895.00$       

KEVIN LAHNG 80.00$    6,895.00$       

MICHAEL SCHROEDER 80.00$    80.00$       6,975.00$       

ANTHONY COTTER 80.00$    80.00$       7,055.00$       

RYAN KENT 80.00$    80.00$       7,135.00$       

JIM BOEHM 80.00$    80.00$       7,215.00$       

JOHN FOWLER 80.00$    80.00$       7,295.00$       

KAKICA SHAW 80.00$    7,295.00$       

SYLVESTER "BOBBY" ELDER 80.00$    80.00$       7,375.00$       

TYRELL WHITE 80.00$    70.00$      150.00$     7,525.00$       



TOTAL TOTALS

POST NAME SINGLES DOUBLES TEAMS OVERALL WON

ALL AROUND KAKICA SHAW 100.00$   7,525.00$       

JOHN LONG 100.00$   7,525.00$       

CODIE DEATON 95.00$      7,525.00$       

TONY KELLERMAN 95.00$      7,525.00$       

KELLY BROWN 90.00$      7,525.00$       

ROBB HUNTSMAN 90.00$      7,525.00$       

COLBY EHLERS 85.00$      7,525.00$       

VICTOR MAXWELL 85.00$      7,525.00$       

KATHY TURNER 80.00$      7,525.00$       

JO ANN FLYNN 80.00$      7,525.00$       

BOB TULLY 75.00$      7,525.00$       

STEVE MALONEY 75.00$      7,525.00$       

TYRELL WHITE 70.00$      7,525.00$       

RYAN MEYER 70.00$      7,525.00$       

DAVID HILL 70.00$      7,525.00$       

TOTAL PAYOUT 7,525.00$       
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